GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION AUTHORITY CHANGE ORDER

CONTRACT NO. E-00235-MCO

E-00235-MCO - 1

CHANGE ORDER NO.

CONTRACTOR:	Quality Cable Contractors, Inc.					
CONTRACT DESCRIPTION:	NORTH TERMINAL COMPLEX PAS	YSTEM UPGRADE				
CONTRACT DATE:	12/09/20 NTP: 01/11/21					
Contractor receives a Change Order No.	12/15/20 (Ref. C.C. 12/08/20) y proceed after Contractor executes and returns the lice to Proceed or a fully executed copy of this Cha. The general, supplementary and other conditions.	ange Order This Change	Order will increase or decrease th	e Contract Amoun	nt and Time	
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGE:	VARIOUS REVISIONS		ADJUSTED CALENDER DA	YS - CONTRAC	T TIME	
1. Increase the Contract to allow		(SC=Substantial Completion		- San		
from an ATLASIED-authorized of	listributor. ADD: \$150,000.00		ORIGINAL:	<u>SC</u> 165	FC 45	
2. Convert funds allocated for the Allowance to the Lump Sum contract.			THIS CO:	0	45 0	
ADD: \$143,217.72			TO DATE:	0	0	
3. Decrease Channelization Sys		TOTAL:	165	45		
\$150,544.00 to \$7,326.28 to offset the cost associated with Item No. 2 above. DEDUCT: (\$143,217.72)		,	ORIGINAL SC DATE:	06/24/21		
above. DEDOC1. (\$143,217.72)		REVISED SC DATE:	06/24/21		
SOURCE OF FUNDS Previo	usly-approved Capital Expenditure Funds	DELETE	\$	150.0	00.00	
ORIGINAL TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE			\$			
APPROVED ADDITIONS TO CONTRACT TO DATE			\$	1,010,1	0.00	
APPROVED DELETIONS TO CO	NTRACT TO DATE		\$		0.00	
REVISED TOTAL CONTRACT PRICE			\$			
PERCENTAGE OF THIS CHANG	E OF ORIGINAL CONTRACT PRICE	11.4%				
CONTRACTOR HEREBY WAIVES AI THE MATTERS OF WORK SET FOR CONTRACTOR ALSO ACKNOWLED	5	COST OR TIME AGAII ORDER. IN ITS OPERATIONS V	NST THE OWNER ARISING FEW	ROM OR RELAT		
ACCEPTED AND APPROVED T	And with those we then rise too the formula to the court of the state of the		7 1	CONTRACTOR OF STREET	a a Made in marital	
OAR/PROJECT MANAGER	DATE Thic. dba GCI, Inc Jamie McGonagill	ARCHITECT/ Matern Prof	ENGINEER essignal Engineering, Inc Jim	Nisbet V	17.18 DATE	
MANAGER OF ENGINEERING	DATE	FOR OWNER	R/CONSTRUCTION COMM	ITTEE CHAIR	DATE	
Tuan Nguyen			terson, Director of Construction			
GREATER ORLANDO AVIATION BY: [Not Required]	*		Don B	<u></u>	11-202	
	DATE	Phillip N	1. Drown CEO			
ATTEST:						
	GOAA Construction Form #004D (Implemente	ed January 2002 / Revis	sed October 2010)		SERVICE CONTRACTOR	